e

State of California Department of Transportation

Gdtrans’
Bid Summary
Bid Opening Date: 05/09/2024 Page 1
Contract Number: 11-2N1774 05/10/2024
Project ID: 1123000036 SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS Contract Code: E
Location: 11-SD-15, 52-Var Number of ltems: 44
Micro-surfacing, HMA, pavement marking and shoulder backing.
DVBE - 3.0% Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued: 6 Total Number of Working Days: 55 Overrun/Underrun: -$339,460.00
Number of Bidders: 4 Engineers Est: $3,653,460.00 % Over/Under Est: -9.29%
Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference
1 $3,314,000.00 VCO0000020938 GRIFFITH COMPANY CSLB# 00000088 CC PREF CLAIMED
3050 E. BIRCH ST Phone (714) 984-5500
BREA CA 92821 Fax  (714) 854-0228
2 $3,333,520.00 VC1800004250 HAZARD CONSTRUCTION ENGR LLC CSLB# 01038899 NSB PREF CLAIMED
10529 VINE STREET Phone (858) 587-3600 gy gmaasatg o
LAKESIDE CA 92040
3 $3,380,442.00 VC1500000675 MARTIN MARIETTA SAN DIEGO AGGREGATES CSLB# 502506 CC PREF CLAIMED
4211 PONDEROSAAVE STE C Phone (858) 944-6711
SAN DIEGO CA 92123
4 $3,610,000.00 VC2100001318 DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION LLC CSLB# 01066710 NSB PREF CLAIMED

15 BUSINESS PARKWAY SUITE 105
SACRAMENTO CA 95828

BID IS OVER NSB
Phone (775) 691-7232 ppereRENCE LIMITS

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.



Bid Opening Date: 05/09/2024 Page 2
Contract Number: 11-2N1774 05/10/2024
Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
GRIFFITH COMPANY
Iﬁfg] Clltcexr:ine Item Description Ml‘ér:;'j):e Eéltj;%tg/d Bid Amount
0001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS LUMP SUM 3,000.00 3,000.00
0002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 55.0 1,500.00 82,500.00
0003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS LUMP SUM 20,000.00 20,000.00
0004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 209,797.00 209,797.00
0005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 55.0 1,350.00 74,250.00
0006 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 5.0 75.00 375.00
0007 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 55.0 35.00 1,925.00
0008 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 5.0 2,900.00 14,500.00
0009 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS LUMP SUM 12,500.00 12,500.00
0010 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS LUMP SUM 2,500.00 2,500.00
0011 038275 MANAGE SOLID WASTE GENERATED BY THE PUBLIC HR 28.0 232.00 6,496.00
0012 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 2,020.0 1.00 2,020.00
0013 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 540.0 75.00 40,500.00
0014 374002 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT) TON 8.0 3,700.00 29,600.00
0015 378000 MICRO-SURFACING TON 1,720.0 375.00 645,000.00
0016 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 370.0 195.00 72,150.00
0017 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 3,900.0 238.00 928,200.00
0018 397005 TACK COAT TON 18.0 2,000.00 36,000.00
0019 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 38,600.0 6.00 231,600.00
0020 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 3,900.0 5.90 23,010.00
0021 820240 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN MOUNTED ON MAST ARM EA 1.0 630.00 630.00
0022 820270 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST) EA 23.0 540.00 12,420.00
0023 820300 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 7.0 316.00 2,212.00
0024 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1.0 1,000.00 1,000.00
0025 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 400.0 13.00 5,200.00



Bid Opening Date: 05/09/2024 Page 3
Contract Number: 11-2N1774 05/10/2024
Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
GRIFFITH COMPANY

Iﬁfg] Clltcexr:ine Item Description Ml‘ér:;'j):e Eéltj;%tg/d Bid Amount
0026 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 370.0 13.50 4,995.00
0027 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 33.0 960.00 31,680.00
0028 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 13.0 360.00 4,680.00
0029 010333  INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM METHOD) EA 2.0 1,350.00 2,700.00
0030 820900 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST EA 23.0 560.00 12,880.00
0031 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 21,200.0 9.60 203,520.00
0032 840621 E;T?I;ERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN LF 12,300.0 1.10 13,530.00
0033 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 65,200.0 1.70 110,840.00
0034 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 6,000.0 2.60 15,600.00
0035 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 16,300.0 3.90 63,570.00
0036 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 19,800.0 2.65 52,470.00
0037 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 350.0 65.00 22,750.00
0038 847196 CONTRAST STRIPE PAINT (2-COAT) LF 21,600.0 0.65 14,040.00
0039 037439 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 69,200.0 0.70 48,440.00
0040 870112 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR (LS) LS LUMP SUM 51,000.00 51,000.00
0041 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS LUMP SUM 0.00 0.00
0042 820810 METAL (ROADSIDE SIGN) LB 50.0 14.00 700.00
0043 846008 g"4‘|)’HERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN LF 1,400.0 2.30 3,220.00
0044 999990 MOBILIZATION LS LUMP SUM 200,000.00 200,000.00

Bid Amount: $3,314,000.00



Bid Opening Date: 05/09/2024
Contract Number: 11-2N1774

Item
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Second

Bid
5,000.00
2,500.00

20,000.00
302,500.00
350.00
300.00
300.00
5,000.00
35,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
1.50
85.00
500.00
395.00
225.00
215.00
500.00
4.30
5.00
480.00
320.00
150.00
350.00
14.00
24.00
460.00
170.00
600.00
210.00
8.20
1.00
1.50

Amount

5,000.00
137,500.00
20,000.00
302,500.00
19,250.00
1,500.00
16,500.00
25,000.00
35,000.00
1,000.00
7,000.00
3,030.00
45,900.00
4,000.00
679,400.00
83,250.00
838,500.00
9,000.00
165,980.00
19,500.00
480.00
7,360.00
1,050.00
350.00
5,600.00
8,880.00
15,180.00
2,210.00
1,200.00
4,830.00
173,840.00
12,300.00
97,800.00

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Third
Bid

2,500.00
2,500.00
46,411.00
543,000.00
335.00
288.00
56.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
250.00
1.05
165.00
850.00
363.15
150.00
175.00
750.00
5.50
5.00
480.00
252.00
150.00
350.00
11.50
24.00
462.00
165.00
600.00
210.00
8.15
0.95
1.45

Amount

2,500.00
137,500.00
46,411.00
543,000.00
18,425.00
1,440.00
3,080.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
7,000.00
2,121.00
89,100.00
6,800.00
624,618.00
55,500.00
682,500.00
13,500.00
212,300.00
19,500.00
480.00
5,796.00
1,050.00
350.00
4,600.00
8,880.00
15,246.00
2,145.00
1,200.00
4,830.00
172,780.00
11,685.00
94,540.00

Fourth

Bid
5,000.00
150.00
100,000.00
938,075.00
335.00
288.00
56.00
5,070.00
25,000.00
2,500.00
150.00
1.05
125.00
3,720.00
138.00
328.00
214.00
980.00
7.00
5.30
480.00
252.00
150.00
350.00
11.50
24.00
462.00
165.00
600.00
210.00
6.50
0.60
1.40

Amount
5,000.00
8,250.00

100,000.00
938,075.00
18,425.00
1,440.00
3,080.00
25,350.00
25,000.00
2,500.00
4,200.00
2,121.00
67,500.00
29,760.00
237,360.00
121,360.00
834,600.00
17,640.00
270,200.00
20,670.00
480.00
5,796.00
1,050.00
350.00
4,600.00
8,880.00
15,246.00
2,145.00
1,200.00
4,830.00
137,800.00
7,380.00
91,280.00

05/10/2024



Bid Opening Date: 05/09/2024
Contract Number: 11-2N1774

Page 5
05/10/2024

Item
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

Bid Amount:

Second

Bid Amount
2.20 13,200.00
3.30 53,790.00
2.30 45,540.00
75.00 26,250.00
0.55 11,880.00
0.60 41,520.00
55,000.00 55,000.00
0.00 0.00
13.00 650.00
2.00 2,800.00
333,000.00 333,000.00

$3,333,520.00

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Third

Bid Amount
2.20 13,200.00
3.30 53,790.00
2.25 44,550.00
149.50 52,325.00
0.55 11,880.00
0.60 41,520.00
49,100.00 49,100.00
0.00 0.00
18.00 900.00
2.00 2,800.00
300,000.00 300,000.00

$3,380,442.00

Fourth

Bid Amount
1.65 9,900.00
2.20 35,860.00
1.25 24,750.00
62.00 21,700.00
0.90 19,440.00
1.16 80,272.00
51,030.00 51,030.00
0.00 0.00
50.00 2,500.00
0.70 980.00
350,000.00 350,000.00
$3,610,000.00



11-2N1774
11-SD-15, 52-VAR
5/9/2024

BIDDER ID

NAME AND ADDRESS

PAGE S1
5/10/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

LICENSE NUMBER

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

VC0000020938

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING
GARDEN GROVE CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES INC
CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES INC
CHULA VISTA CA

CINDY TRUMP INC
LA HABRA CA

CINDY TRUMP INC
LA HABRA CA

AMERICAN ASPHALT SOUTH INC
RIVERSIDE CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS
POWAY CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS
POWAY CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL
FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL
FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL
FALLBROOK CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

757584

298637

298637

754500

754500

784969

975518

975518

1017741

1017741

1017741

ITEM 40 (100%)

ITEM 1 (100%)

ITEMS 1, 20, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 38, 39, 43

ITEM 19 (26%)

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT (PARTIAL)

ITEM 15 (100%)

ITEM 3 (100%)

ITEM 3, 12, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 42

ITEM 4 (87%)

ITEM 7 (100%)

TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)



11-2N1774 PAGE S2

11-SD-15, 52-VAR 5/10/2024
5/9/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000020938 MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM7,8,5

FALLBROOK CA 1017741



11-2N1774
11-SD-15, 52-VAR
5/9/2024

PAGE S3
5/10/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1500000675 SAFETY NETWORK INC ITEM 3 (100%)
FRESNO CA 787285
SAFETY NETWORK INC ITEM 5 (100%)
FRESNO CA 787285
SAFETY NETWORK INC ITEM 21 (100%)
FRESNO CA 787285
SAFETY NETWORK INC ITEM 44 (0.09%)
FRESNO CA 787285
SAFETY NETWORK INC ITEM 4 (36.3%)
FRESNO CA 787285
SAFETY NETWORK INC ITEMS 3, 12, 42
FRESNO CA 787285
SAFETY NETWORK INC ITEMS 5-7
FRESNO CA 787285
SAFETY NETWORK INC ITEMS 21-30
FRESNO CA 787285
SAFETY NETWORK INC MOBILIZATION FOR SIGNS
FRESNO CA 787285
SAFETY NETWORK INC TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIAL
FRESNO CA 787285
SEQUOIA CONSULTANTS, INC. ITEM 16 (3.8%)
ORANGE CA N/A

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



11-2N1774 PAGE S4
11-SD-15, 52-VAR 5/10/2024
5/9/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1500000675 SEQUOIA CONSULTANTS, INC. ITEM 17 (2.1%)

ORANGE CA

SEQUOIA CONSULTANTS, INC.

ORANGE CA

SEQUOIA CONSULTANTS, INC.

ORANGE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC.

GARDEN GROVE CA

ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GOSHEN CA

ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GOSHEN CA

ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GOSHEN CA

ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GOSHEN CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES
CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES
CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES
CHULA VISTA CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

N/A

N/A

N/A

757584

283095

283095

283095

283095

298637

298637

298637

QUALITY CONTROL TESTING

QUALITY CONTROL TESTING

ITEM 40 (100%)

ITEM 13 (20.2%)

ITEM 44 (0.72%)

PLACE SHOULDER BACKING PARTIAL

MOBILIZATION FOR SHOULDER BACKING

ITEM 1 (100%)

ITEM 31 (100%)

ITEM 38 (100%)



11-2N1774 PAGE S5

11-SD-15, 52-VAR 5/10/2024
5/9/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1500000675 PAYCO SPECIALTIES ITEM 17 (3.7%)

CHULA VISTA CA 298637

PAYCO SPECIALTIES ITEMS 1, 20, 43

CHULA VISTA CA 298637

PAYCO SPECIALTIES ITEMS 31-36

CHULA VISTA CA 298637

PAYCO SPECIALTIES ITEMS 38-39

CHULA VISTA CA 298637

PAYCO SPECIALTIES TEMPORARY STRIPING

CHULA VISTA CA 298637

AMERICAN ASPHALT SOUTH, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)

FONTANA CA 784969



11-2N1774
11-SD-15, 52-VAR
5/9/2024

BIDDER ID

NAME AND ADDRESS

PAGE S6
5/10/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

LICENSE NUMBER

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

VC1800004250

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC.
GARDEN GROVE CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC.
CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC.
CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC.
CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC.
CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC.
CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC.
CHULA VISTA CA

AMERICAN ASPHALT SOUTH, INC.

RIVERSIDE CA

AMERICAN ASPHALT SOUTH, INC.

RIVERSIDE CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS
POWAY CA

SAFETY NETWORK INC.
FRESNO CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

757584

298637

298637

298637

298637

298637

298637

784969

784969

975518

787285

ITEM 40 (100%)

ITEM 1 (50%)

ITEM 20 (100%)

ITEM 4 (10%)

LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN - STRIPING ONLY

ITEMS 20, 31-36, 38, 39, 43

TEMPORARY STRIPING

ITEM 15 (95%)

FURNISH & PLACE MICRO-SURFACING

ITEM 3 (100%)

ITEM 6 (100%)



11-2N1774 PAGE S7
11-SD-15, 52-VAR 5/10/2024
5/9/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1800004250 SAFETY NETWORK INC. ITEMS 6, 12, 21-30

FRESNO CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC
JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC
JURUPA VALLEY CA

LINDY'S COLD PLANING
LA HABRA CA

LINDY'S COLD PLANING
LA HABRA CA

787285

ABSENT

ABSENT

754500

754500

ITEM 37 (80%)

RUMBLE STRIP - CUT/LOAD/HAUL

ITEM 19 (50%)

COLD PLANE ASPHALT - CUT/LOAD



11-2N1774
11-SD-15, 52-VAR
5/9/2024

BIDDER ID

NAME AND ADDRESS

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

LICENSE NUMBER

PAGE S8
5/10/2024

VC2100001318

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC
BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC
BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC
BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC
BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC
BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC
BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC
BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC
BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC
BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC
BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC.

BLOOMINGTON CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

685954

685954

685954

685954

685954

685954

685954

685954

685954

685954

685954

ITEM 14 (100%)

ITEM 16 (100%)

ITEM 17 (100%)

ITEM 18 (100%)

ITEM 19 (100%)

FOG SEAL COAT

HOT MIX ASPHALT

RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT

TACK COAT

COLD PLANE ASPHALT

ITEM 37 (100%)



11-2N1774
11-SD-15, 52-VAR
5/9/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

LICENSE NUMBER

PAGE S9
5/10/2024

VC2100001318 CALMEX ENGINEERING INC.

BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC.

BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING INC.

BLOOMINGTON CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST
GARDEN GROVE CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

685954

685954

685954

877686

877686

877686

877686

877686

877686

877686

877686

ITEM 44 (33.14%)

12" RUMBLE STRIP

MOB-PARTIAL

ITEM 1 (100%)

ITEM 20 (100%)

ITEM 31-36 (100%)

ITEM 38-39 (100%)

ITEM 43 (100%)

LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN

PAVEMENT MARKER RETROREFLECTIVE

STRIPING



11-2N1774 PAGE S10

11-SD-15, 52-VAR 5/10/2024
5/9/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2100001318 B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST CONTRACT STRIPING REMOVE STRIPING

GARDEN GROVE CA 877686

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" THERMO

GARDEN GROVE CA 877686

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 44 (10%)

GARDEN GROVE CA 877686

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST MOB-PARTIAL

GARDEN GROVE CA 877686

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)

ANAHEIM CA 652956

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR

ANAHEIM CA 652956

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 3 (100%)

ANAHEIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 4 (22%)

ANAHEIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 5 (100%)

ANAHEIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 6 (100%)

ANAHEIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 7 (100%)

ANAHEIM CA 787285

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



11-2N1774
11-SD-15, 52-VAR
5/9/2024

PAGE S11
5/10/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2100001318 SAFETY NETWORK CAS

ANAHEIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK TRAFFIC CONTROL-PARTIAL

ANAHEIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR

ANAHEIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK CHANNELIZER

ANAHEIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN

ANAHEIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 8 (100%)

ANAEHIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 12 (100%)

ANAEHIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK ITEM 21-30 (100%)

ANAEHIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK PCMS

ANAEHIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK TREATED WOOD WASTE

ANAEHIM CA 787285

SAFETY NETWORK SIGN INSTALLATION

ANAEHIM CA 787285



11-2N1774 PAGE S12

11-SD-15, 52-VAR 5/10/2024

5/9/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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